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VARSITY BOYS BASKETBALL

DATE TEAM PLACE TIME
Wed., Nov. 20 Bessemer HOME (Scrimmage) 6:00
Mon., Nov. 25 Baraga Away 5:45
Mon. Dec. 2 L’Anse Away 5:45
Thurs. Dec 5 Wakefield HOME 5:45
Mon. Dec. 9 Watersmeet HOME 5:30
Thurs. Dec. 12 E.TC HOME 4:30
Wed. Dec. 18 Houghton HOME 5:45
Fri. Jan. 3 Hancock HOME 5:45
Mon. Jan. 6 Jeffers HOME 5:45
Tues. Jan. 7 Lake Linden-Hubbell Away 5:45
Fri. Jan. 10 Chassell (V only) Away 5:45
Mon. Jan. 13 Lake Linden-Hubbell HOME 5:45
Thurs. Jan. 16 Baraga HOME 5:45
Mon. Jan. 20 Bessemer Away 6:00
Tues. Jan. 21 Dollar Bay Away 5:45
Fri. Jan. 24 L’Anse HOME 5:45
Tues. Jan. 28 Calumet Away 5:45
Fri. Jan. 31 Bessemer HOME 5:45
Tues. Feb. 4 Ironwood Away 5:45
Fri. Feb. 7 Wakefield Away 6:00
Mon. Feb. 10 Watersmeet Away 4:30
Fri. Feb. 14 E.TC Away 5:45
Tues. Feb. 18 Ironwood HOME 5:45

MIDDLE SCHOOL BOYS BASKETBALL
DATE TEAM PLACE TIME
Mon. Nov. 4 Hancock Away 4:00
Thurs. Nov. 7 Calumet HOME 6:00
Mon. Nov. 11 Copper Island Academy Away 4:00
Thurs. Nov. 14 Stanton (8th) HOME 6:00
Mon. Nov. 18 Chassell Away 5:30
Thurs. Nov. 21 Lake Linden-Hubbell Away 4:00
Mon. Nov. 25 Houghton HOME 6:00
Mon. Dec. 2 Jeffers Away 4:00
Thurs. Dec. 5 Dollar Bay-Tamarack City HOME 4:00
Mon. Dec. 9 Baraga Away 4:00
Fri. Dec. 13 L’Anse HOME 6:00
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